Rumblin Bumblin Stumblin Fumblin Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 10:58pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Asmonga Sausages

In Between The Hashmarks
LLama Dama Dingdongs
The Bruise Brothers

Eagles

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

In Between The Hashmarks
Asmonga Sausages

Blood, Sweat and Beers
12th Man

Eagles

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

12th Man

LLama Dama Dingdongs

In Between The Hashmarks
Blood, Sweat and Beers
Eagles

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

In Between The Hashmarks
LLama Dama Dingdongs
Turf Monsters

The Bruise Brothers

Eagles

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

12th Man

In Between The Hashmarks
LLama Dama Dingdongs
Victorious Secret

Eagles

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

12th Man

In Between The Hashmarks
Victorious Secret

The Bruise Brothers

Eagles

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
LLama Dama Dingdongs

In Between The Hashmarks
Turf Monsters

The Bruise Brothers

Eagles

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

12th Man

In Between The Hashmarks
Victorious Secret

The Bruise Brothers

Eagles

107
106
139

66
115

127
118
115
93
71

127
101
118
95
99

143
170
153
152

89

133
133
96
91
138

122
120

94
148
107

112
127
123
124

86

92
141
134
121
181

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Turf Monsters

12th Man

Victorious Secret

Blood, Sweat and Beers
Area 51 Ufologists

The Bruise Brothers
Area 51 Ufologists

Turf Monsters

Victorious Secret

LLama Dama Dingdongs

Area 51 Ufologists
Victorious Secret
Turf Monsters
Asmonga Sausages
The Bruise Brothers

12th Man

Blood, Sweat and Beers
Area 51 Ufologists
Victorious Secret
Asmonga Sausages

Turf Monsters

The Bruise Brothers
Asmonga Sausages
Area 51 Ufologists
Blood, Sweat and Beers

Area 51 Ufologists
LLama Dama Dingdongs
Blood, Sweat and Beers
Asmonga Sausages
Turf Monsters

12th Man

Asmonga Sausages
Area 51 Ufologists
Victorious Secret

Blood, Sweat and Beers

Turf Monsters

LLama Dama Dingdongs
Blood, Sweat and Beers
Area 51 Ufologists
Asmonga Sausages

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

102

96
128
148
162

113
133
81
85
117

110
107
82
91
105

105
142
155
108

76

94
94
157
104
127

181
116

92
112
105

63
93
133
82
100

100
124
85
88
117

Page 1/2



Rumblin Bumblin Stumblin Fumblin Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 10:58pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
LLama Dama Dingdongs
Blood, Sweat and Beers
The Bruise Brothers
12th Man

Eagles

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Asmonga Sausages

In Between The Hashmarks
The Bruise Brothers

12th Man

Eagles

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

In Between The Hashmarks
LLama Dama Dingdongs
Victorious Secret

The Bruise Brothers

Eagles

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
12th Man

In Between The Hashmarks
LLama Dama Dingdongs
The Bruise Brothers

Eagles

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
12th Man

LLama Dama Dingdongs
Victorious Secret

The Bruise Brothers
Eagles

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Asmonga Sausages

LLama Dama Dingdongs

In Between The Hashmarks
The Bruise Brothers

Eagles

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

In Between The Hashmarks
LLama Dama Dingdongs
Blood, Sweat and Beers
The Bruise Brothers

Eagles

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Victorious Secret

Blood, Sweat and Beers
The Bruise Brothers

Eagles

In Between The Hashmarks

71
104
125

88
121

127
158
104
129

85

90
99
124
154
119

98
129
139
124
132

108
94
70

104
61

90
54
83
87
143

127
62
71
75

126

121
68
105
93
96

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Turf Monsters

Area 51 Ufologists
Victorious Secret

Asmonga Sausages

In Between The Hashmarks

Area 51 Ufologists
Victorious Secret

LLama Dama Dingdongs
Blood, Sweat and Beers
Turf Monsters

Blood, Sweat and Beers
12th Man

Asmonga Sausages
Turf Monsters

Area 51 Ufologists

Turf Monsters

Area 51 Ufologists
Asmonga Sausages
Blood, Sweat and Beers
Victorious Secret

Area 51 Ufologists

Blood, Sweat and Beers
Turf Monsters

Asmonga Sausages

In Between The Hashmarks

Turf Monsters
Victorious Secret

Area 51 Ufologists
Blood, Sweat and Beers
12th Man

Victorious Secret
Area 51 Ufologists
Asmonga Sausages
12th Man

Turf Monsters

Asmonga Sausages
Area 51 Ufologists
LLama Dama Dingdongs
12th Man

Turf Monsters

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2

98
121
85
141
108

116
68
83

112
90

118
121
92
76
199

69
126
125

97
103

107
104
95
99
123

96
93
224
111
120

118
104
89
75
88

123
133
113
182

99



