

Rumblin Bumblin Stumblin Fumblin Football League

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 10:58pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Asmonga Sausages	107	VS	Turf Monsters	102
In Between The Hashmarks	106	VS	12th Man	96
LLama Dama Dingdongs	139	VS	Victorious Secret	128
The Bruise Brothers	66	VS	Blood, Sweat and Beers	148
Eagles	115	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	162
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
In Between The Hashmarks	127	VS	The Bruise Brothers	113
Asmonga Sausages	118	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	133
Blood, Sweat and Beers	115	VS	Turf Monsters	81
12th Man	93	VS	Victorious Secret	85
Eagles	71	VS	LLama Dama Dingdongs	117
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
12th Man	127	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	110
LLama Dama Dingdongs	101	VS	Victorious Secret	107
In Between The Hashmarks	118	VS	Turf Monsters	82
Blood, Sweat and Beers	95	VS	Asmonga Sausages	91
Eagles	99	vs	The Bruise Brothers	105
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
In Between The Hashmarks	143	VS	12th Man	105
LLama Dama Dingdongs	170	VS	Blood, Sweat and Beers	142
Turf Monsters	153	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	155
The Bruise Brothers	152	VS	Victorious Secret	108
Eagles	89	vs	Asmonga Sausages	76
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
12th Man	133	VS	Turf Monsters	94
In Between The Hashmarks	133	VS	The Bruise Brothers	94
LLama Dama Dingdongs	96	vs	Asmonga Sausages	157
Victorious Secret	91	vs	Area 51 Ufologists	104
Eagles	138	VS	Blood, Sweat and Beers	127
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
12th Man	122	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	181
In Between The Hashmarks	120	VS	LLama Dama Dingdongs	116
Victorious Secret	94	vs	Blood, Sweat and Beers	92
The Bruise Brothers	148	vs	Asmonga Sausages	112
Eagles	107	VS	Turf Monsters	105
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
LLama Dama Dingdongs	112	VS	12th Man	63
In Between The Hashmarks	127	VS	Asmonga Sausages	93
Turf Monsters	123	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	133
The Bruise Brothers	124	vs	Victorious Secret	82
Eagles	86	VS	Blood, Sweat and Beers	100
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
12th Man	92	VS	Turf Monsters	100
In Between The Hashmarks	141	VS	LLama Dama Dingdongs	124
Victorious Secret	134	VS	Blood, Sweat and Beers	85
The Bruise Brothers	121	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	88
Eagles	181	VS	Asmonga Sausages	117



Rumblin Bumblin Stumblin Fumblin Football League

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 10:58pm ET

W. J.O. NELW. J.O.				·
Week 9 - NFL Week 9	71	V0	Turf Monsters	00
LLama Dama Dingdongs		VS		98
Blood, Sweat and Beers	104	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	121
The Bruise Brothers	125	VS	Victorious Secret	85
12th Man	88	VS	Asmonga Sausages	141
Eagles	121	VS	In Between The Hashmarks	108
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Asmonga Sausages	127	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	116
In Between The Hashmarks	158	VS	Victorious Secret	68
The Bruise Brothers	104	VS	LLama Dama Dingdongs	83
12th Man	129	VS	Blood, Sweat and Beers	112
Eagles	85	VS	Turf Monsters	90
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
In Between The Hashmarks	90	VS	Blood, Sweat and Beers	118
LLama Dama Dingdongs	99	VS	12th Man	121
Victorious Secret	124	VS	Asmonga Sausages	92
The Bruise Brothers	154	VS	Turf Monsters	76
Eagles	119	vs	Area 51 Ufologists	199
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
12th Man	98	VS	Turf Monsters	69
In Between The Hashmarks	129	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	126
LLama Dama Dingdongs	139	VS	Asmonga Sausages	125
The Bruise Brothers	124	VS	Blood, Sweat and Beers	97
Eagles	132	vs	Victorious Secret	103
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
12th Man	108	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	107
LLama Dama Dingdongs	94	VS	Blood, Sweat and Beers	104
Victorious Secret	70	VS	Turf Monsters	95
The Bruise Brothers	104	VS	Asmonga Sausages	99
Eagles	61	vs	In Between The Hashmarks	123
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Asmonga Sausages	90	VS	Turf Monsters	96
LLama Dama Dingdongs	54	VS	Victorious Secret	93
In Between The Hashmarks	83	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	224
The Bruise Brothers	87	VS	Blood, Sweat and Beers	111
Eagles	143	vs	12th Man	120
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
In Between The Hashmarks	127	VS	Victorious Secret	118
LLama Dama Dingdongs	62	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	104
Blood, Sweat and Beers	71	VS	Asmonga Sausages	89
The Bruise Brothers	7 i 75	VS VS	12th Man	75
Eagles	126	vs vs	Turf Monsters	88
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Victorious Secret	121	VS	Asmonga Sausages	123
Blood, Sweat and Beers	68	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	133
The Bruise Brothers	105	VS VS	LLama Dama Dingdongs	113
Eagles	93	VS VS	12th Man	182
In Between The Hashmarks	96 96	vs vs	Turf Monsters	99
III Detween THE Hashindins	30	vo	านทาพยางเฮเจ	39